Kunto-Pirkat: Osallistujien tulokset
SAUL SM-hiihto(V) 2023 Tampere Kauppi 25-26.02.2023

Sija Osallistujia Pisteet Osallistuja
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Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat
Maéitta Petri
Leppédmiki Marko
Toivanen Juha
Toivanen Juha
Heindmaiki Mikko
Heindméiki Mikko
Forss Pekka
Forss Pekka

Sarja Laji

M45 3 x 30 km joukkue

Tulos
4:33:46,2

M50 4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 14:42.31
M60 4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 15:20.24

MS80 3 x 10 km joukkue

1:59:19,6

MS80 4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 20:14.69
N45 4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 16:42.21
4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 19:24.33

N55
N60
N65
M45
M350
M55
M55
M60
M60
M&0
M2&0

Hakkinen Anna-Liisa N45

Mainela Teija
Pelkonen Tytti
Kuittinen Jaana
Kuittinen Jaana
Salo Sinikka
Salo Sinikka
Kunto-Pirkat
Kuosmanen Santtu
Stromsholm Rolf
Stromsholm Rolf
Ukkonen Leo
Paakko Viing
Paakko Viino
Potila Tarja
Palomiki Eeva
Berg Aino
Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat

N50
N55
N60
N60
N75
N75
M45
M45
M60
M60
Mé65
M75
M75
N60
N65
N65

4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 18:19.55
4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 20:21.85
1,L3kmV 3:29.88
30,0km V 1:14:44.4
1,3 km V 3:20.97
30,0km V 1:22:15.3
1,3 kmV 3:28.76
30,0km V 1:21:46.7
1,L3kmV 4:21.34
10,0 km V 33:33.1
1,3 km V 3:54.14
1,3 km V 3:47.25
1,3 kmV 4:09.03
1,L3kmV 4:15.67
10,0km V 33:36.8
1,L3kmV 5:09.90
10,0km V 41:10.0
4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 15:23.51
1,3 kmV 3:37.83
1,L3kmV 3:57.66
30,0km V 1:34:53.0
30,0km V 1:25:52.3
1, 3kmV 3:57.31
10,0 km V 31:44.0
1,3 kmV 4:31.94
1,L3kmV 4:47.80
10,0 km V 39:16.2

M45 4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 15:25.66
M75 4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti 18:34.09
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Koveluhta Erno
Ojala Antti
Maatta Pentti
Maiatta Pentti
Kauppila Reijo
Kauppila Reijo
Berg Aino
Kuosmanen Santtu
Tahvanainen Mika
Jarveld Eino
Rantala Ilkka
Tahvanainen Mika
Ojala Antti
Aikasalo Timo
Rajaméki Tapio
Rajamaéki Tapio
Kunto-Pirkat
Kunto-Pirkat
Ala-Kapee Hannu
Ala-Kapee Hannu
Heinonen Markku
Mikela Harri
Mikeld Harri
Pelkonen Tytti
Potila Tarja

Rovio Anja
Palomaiki Eeva
Rovio Anja

Laskettu: 2023-02-26 14:52:51 JO

M45
M65
M70
M70
MS80
MS8O0
N65
M45
M50
MS80
M50
M350
M65
M65
M75
M75

1,L3kmV
1,3 kmV
1.3 kmV
10,0km V
1,3 kmV
10,0km V
1,L3kmV
30,0 km V
1,3 kmV
10,0km V
1,3 kmV
30,0km V
30,0 km V
1,3 kmV
1.3 kmV
10,0km V

3:38.29
3:47.85
3:58.08
32:12.1
5:15.09
41:58.1
4:50.02
1:25:48.5
3:31.69
43:48.4
3:37.37
1:27:44.0
1:33:04.7
3:58.98
4:42.10
DNF

M60 4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti -
M70 4 x 1,3 km V parisprintti -

M60
M60
M70
M75
M75
N55
N60
N65
N65
N65

1,L3kmV
30,0 km V
1,3 kmV
1,3 km V
10,0km V
20,0km V
10,0 km V
1,3 kmV
10,0 km V
10,0km V

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



